PRELIMINARY
Agilent Technologies
N9010A EXA Signal Analyzer
Data Sheet
   2
Frequency and Time Specifications
Frequency range DC Coupled AC Coupled
Option 503 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz 10 MHz to 3.6 GHz

RJ45 Ethertwist
   10
EXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information
Hardware
N9010A  EXA signal analyzer
N9010A-503  Frequency range, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
N9010A-507  Frequency range, 9 kHz to 7.0 GHz
N9010A-513  Frequency range, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz
N9010A-526  Frequency range, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
N9010A –FSA Fine step attenuator
N9010A-PFR  Precision frequency reference
N9010A-EA3  Electronic attenuator, 3.6 GHz
N9010A-P03  Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz
Applications
N9068A  Phase noise measurement application
N9071A GSM/EDGE measurement application
N9073A-1FP  W-CDMA measurement application
N9073A-2FP  HSDPA/HSUPA measurement application
N9075A  802.16 OFDMA measurement application
89601A  Vector signal analysis software
Accessories
N9010A-CPU    Instrument security, additional CPU/HDD
N9010A-MSE Mouse
N9010A-KYB Keyboard
N9010A-EFM USB flash drive, 512 MB
N9010A-DVR  USB DVD-ROM/CD-R/RW drive
N9010A-CPU   Instrument security, additional CPU/HDD
N9010A-MLP  Minimum loss pad, 50 to 75 ?
N9010A-PRC  Portable configuration
N9010AK-CVR  Front panel cover
N9010A-1CP  Rack mount and handle kit
N9010A-1CM  Rack mount kit
N9010A-1CN  Front handle kit
N9010A-1CR  Rack slide kit
N9010A-HTC  Hard transit case
Warranty and service
Standard warranty is one year.
R-51B-001-3C 1 year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Calibration